
2024 January Exams Plan Y11 Jan Plan

Y11
Exams are in the Sports Hall unless otherwise shown*

AM - Register first, arrive for 9:00 PM - arrive for 13:00

English Language - P2 Computer Science

Triple Science - Biology Maths Paper 1

Combined Science - Biology

Engineering PE GCSE

* Latin Health & Fitness

Business Drama

History
Triple Science - Chemistry

Combined Science - Chemistry

Food Nutrition & Preparation External Digital IT
* Music

* Spanish Listening & Reading

Geography
Film Studies

Design & Technology Maths Paper 2

Religion, Philosophy & Ethics

Triple Science - Physics
Statistics

Combined Science - Physics

* German Listening & Reading
Maths Paper 3

* French Listening & Reading

For morning exams register with your tutor first and come to exam hall for 9AM.
For afternoon exams you all leave lessons for lunch in the Lightwell at 12:15 before going to your exam.

Use Lightwell or black benches outside (no G Block).

PLEASE COME PREPARED:

Good luck, you are well prepared, if you have any questions do ask someone

Exam Exam

English Literature Exam
D Band Tue 5 Mar 13:00
E Band Weds 6 Mar 9:00
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Minutes Students Minutes Students

105 270 90 47

105 60
90 270

75 210

75 28 75 41

100 19 90 37

105 127 60 36

105 173
105 60

75 210

105 65
90 28

75 12

F 80
H 105 18

90 105
105 27

120 22
90 270

105 20

105 60
90 28

75 210

F 80
H 105 18

90 270
F 80

H 105 37

Mon 8 Jan 

Tue 9 Jan 

Wed 10 Jan 

Thu 11 Jan 

Fri 12 Jan 

Mon 15 Jan 

Tue 16 Jan 

Wed 17 Jan 

Thu 18 Jan 

Fri 19 Jan 

(Non-Calculator)

(in G Block)

(in 112)

(in G Block)

(Non-Calculator)

(in G Block)
(Calculator)

(in G Block)

If you receive additional time or support in exams then Mrs Crawford will speak to you.
Your exams will be in G block. You meet by the Snack Shack.

Have a good breakfast and lunch; Bottles of water no labels or text; 

Bring black pen & other equipment; Pencil cases must be transparent


Phones & watches (of any type) in bags and powered down

(External exam)

(External Exam)

www.tgschool.net/
revision
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WHEN?

English

Science Maths

Science

Maths

Science

Maths

Time is precious
AM PM

Before School 1 2 3 After School Evening
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Sat 23 Dec 
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Mon 25 Dec 
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Thu 28 Dec 

Fri 29 Dec 

Sat 30 Dec 

Sun 31 Dec 

Mon 1 Jan 
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Sun 7 Jan 

Mon 8 Jan 
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Wed 10 Jan 

Thu 11 Jan 

Fri 12 Jan 

Sat 13 Jan 

Sun 14 Jan 

Mon 15 Jan 

Tue 16 Jan 

Wed 17 Jan 

Thu 18 Jan 

Fri 19 Jan 

Sat 20 Jan 
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Add in your option exams, usual lessons & co-curricular. Plan in times to rest, relax and exercise.

Keep on communicating and access more resources at  & 

Back to School

www.tgschool.net/revision https://tgschool.net/letter/dcs


